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RANGER DRAINAGE DISTRICT
2021-2022
YEARLY MEETING DATES AND TIMES

The meetings will be held at the Ranger Drainage District office located at 19950 Nugent
Street Orlando. Florida 32833 on the following dates:

Wednesday  August 4, 2021 6:00 P.M.
Wednesday  September 1,2021  6:00 P.M.
Wednesday  October 6, 2021 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday  November 3,2021  6:00 P.M.
Wednesday  December 1, 2021 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday  February 2, 2022 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday  March 2, 2022 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday  April 6, 2022 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday  May 4, 2022 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday  June 1. 2022 6:00 P.M. (Annual Landowners Meeting)
Wednesday  June 1, 2022 7:00 P.M. (Regular Meeting)

Wednesday  July 6.2022 6:00 P.M.



BUSINESS NO. 32108

hR0UP

LAND DEVELOPMENT &
ENGINEERING SERVICES

WOHLFARTH CONSULTING
GROUP LLC

ENGINEERS, PLANNERS

246 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32714
(407) 750-3123

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO. LB8214

RANGER DRAINAGE DISTRICT -

EAST OF ECONLOCKHATCHEE RIVER
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